
20 60 20

35 30 35

50
1
0
0

3
5

多 箋多 箋多 箋\ ノ\ ノ\ ノ

脅 暮多 暮脅 暮
戴 脅意 脅戴 脅
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hirotaka
タイプライタ
Hiro's LeatherCraft
https://leather-craft.work

hirotaka
タイプライタ
外装×1
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hirotaka
タイプライタ
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hirotaka
タイプライタ
Hiro's LeatherCraft
https://leather-craft.work

hirotaka
タイプライタ
マチ×2

hirotaka
タイプライタ
内装×1




